www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
1
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-DOBB50W 50w 395*130*65mm 410*410*290mm 10pcs
HP-DOBB100W 100w 465*150*75mm 480*460*330mm 10pcs
HP-DOBB150W 150w 535*180*75mm 550*460*200mm 5pcs
HP-DOBB200W 200w 605*200*75mm 620*460*220mm 5pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
2
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-DOBK50W 50w 485*130*75mm 470*285*505mm 10pcs
HP-DOBK100W 100w 545*150*75mm 470*325*565mm 10pcs
HP-DOBK150W 150w 615*180*75mm 630*470*200mm 5pcs
HP-DOBK200W 200w 685*200*75mm 700*470*220mm 5pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
3
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-ZLB50W 50w 415*170*70mm 435*400*370mm 10pcs
HP-ZLB100W 100w 495*190*70mm 455*405*520mm 10pcs
HP-ZLB150W 150w 595*210*80mm 615*470*230mm 5pcs
HP-ZLB200W 200w 645*230*80mm 665*470*250mm 5pcs
HP-ZLB300W 300W 730*250*80mm 745*545*265mm 5pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
4
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-ZLBK50W 50w 493*170*70mm 510*470*370mm 10pcs
HP-ZLBK100W 100w 575*190*70mm 590*470*410mm 10pcs
HP-ZLBK150W 150w 665*210*80mm 680*470*230mm 5pcs
HP-ZLBK200W 200w 715*230*80mm 730*470*250mm 5pcs
HP-ZLBK300W 300W 805*250*80mm 840*545*265mm 5pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
5
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-TY100W 100w 620*310*90mm 665*370*120mm 1pcs
HP-TY150W 150w 670*310*90mm 715*370*120mm 1pcs
HP-TY200W 200w 720*310*90mm 815*370*120mm 1pcs
HP-TY300W 300w 820*310*90mm 865*370*120mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
6
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-TL50W 50w 520*240*78.5mm 560*300*125mm 1pcs
HP-TL100W 100w 605*240*78.5mm 650*300*125mm 1pcs
HP-TL50W 150w 690*240*78.5mm 740*300*125mm 1pcs
HP-TL200W 200w 775*240*78.5mm 830*300*125mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
7
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-TX50W 50w 535*205*80mm 550*215*100mm 1pcs
HP-TX100W 100w 605*260*80mm 630*270*100mm 1pcs
HP-TX150W 150w 705*260*80mm 730*270*100mm 1pcs
HP-TX200W 200w 760*260*80mm 780*270*100mm 1pcs
HP-TX300W 300W 810*305*80mm 830*320*100mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
8
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-TEB50W 50w 510*210*90mm 570*270*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEB100W 100w 580*265*90mm 640*320*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEB150W 150w 685*265*90mm 740*320*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEB200W 200w 735*280*90mm 790*350*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEB300W 300W 785*280*90mm 845*350*155mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
9
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-TEK50W 50w 535*210*110mm 570*270*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEK100W 100w 605*265*110mm 640*320*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEK150W 150w 710*265*110mm 740*320*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEK200W 200w 760*280*110mm 790*350*155mm 1pcs
HP-TEK300W 300W 810*280*110mm 845*350*155mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
10
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-YM100W 100w 530*265*80mm 600*320*140mm 1pcs
HP-YM150W 150w 635*265*80mm 665*325*140mm 1pcs
HP-YM200W 200w 685*265*80mm 710*325*140mm 1pcs
HP-YM250W 250w 735*265*80mm 765*325*140mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
11
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-WP50W 50w 480*190*70mm 445*205*500mm 5pcs
HP-WP100W 100w 625*230*80mm 635*240*105mm 1pcs
HP-WP150W 150w 735*260*80mm 750*260*105mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
12
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-HM50W 50w 550*270*90mm 600*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HM100W 100w 640*270*90mm 690*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HM150W 150w 730*270*90mm 780*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HM200W 200W 820*270*90mm 870*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HM250W 250W 910*270*90mm 960*315*120mm 1pcs
www.hp-solarlights.com Contact : haup@hauplight.com Whatsapp/wechat:+8613393736062
ZHENGZHOU HAOPAI NEW ENERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
13
model Power Housing size Packing size carton Remark
HP-HY50W 50w 440*270*90mm 495*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HY100W 100w 538*270*90mm 585*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HY150W 150w 628*270*90mm 675*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HY200W 200W 718*270*90mm 765*315*120mm 1pcs
HP-HY250W 250W 808*270*90mm 855*315*120mm 1pcs